NHS

Health Education England

Dental Postgraduate Department

Programme
09.00- 09.30

09.30-10.00
10.00 -11.00
11.00-11.15
11.15-12.45
12.45-13.30
13.30-15.00
15.00-15.15
15.15-16.15

16.15

Course Aim:

Dental Extraction Skills for GDPs
(SW19-01-29-1)

Date and venue:
29" January 2019
The Postgraduate Medical Education Centre,
Royal United Hospital Bath BA1 3NG

Course Organiser:
Lucy Silk

Course Lecturers:
Carla Fleming and Tim Harris

Registration

Challenges encountered with dental extractions in primary care
Extractions of intact teeth

Coffee

Extracting retained roots

Lunch

Sectioning teeth for extraction

Tea

Surgical extraction

Discussion and close

To improve confidence in managing dental extractions in primary care

Objectives:

PobNE

Discuss the challenges encountered with dental extractions in primary care
Identify instrumentation and techniques for extracting intact teeth

Describe methods of extracting retained roots

Explain the principles of sectioning teeth for extraction



NHS'
Health Education England

Dental Postgraduate Department

5. Recall the principles for surgical extraction of teeth



