

Dental Postgraduate Department

Dental Extraction Skills for GDPs (SW19-01-29-1)

Date and venue: 29th January 2019 The Postgraduate Medical Education Centre, Royal United Hospital Bath BA1 3NG

> Course Organiser: Lucy Silk

Course Lecturers: Carla Fleming and Tim Harris

Programme

09.00- 09.30	Registration
09.30-10.00	Challenges encountered with dental extractions in primary care
10.00 -11.00	Extractions of intact teeth
11.00-11.15	Coffee
11.15-12.45	Extracting retained roots
12.45-13.30	Lunch
13.30-15.00	Sectioning teeth for extraction
15.00-15.15	Теа
15.15-16.15	Surgical extraction
16.15	Discussion and close

Course Aim:

To improve confidence in managing dental extractions in primary care

Objectives:

- 1. Discuss the challenges encountered with dental extractions in primary care
- 2. Identify instrumentation and techniques for extracting intact teeth
- 3. Describe methods of extracting retained roots
- 4. Explain the principles of sectioning teeth for extraction



Dental Postgraduate Department

5. Recall the principles for surgical extraction of teeth